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U-21 Championship
2018/19 15th round, Match #85

Friday, 09.11.2018, 13:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 13°C. Spectators: 100

«Lviv» Lviv

1 : 3

«Olimpik» Donetsk

99 Druz Bohdan
7 Vychizhanin Andrii
20 Savoshko Oleksandr
6 Kalynchuk Nazarii
17 Bilyi Roman
4 Havrushko Ivan (C)
10 Datsenko Semen
23 Ivanochko Yurii
19 Kyslenko Serhii
9 Bruno
22 Petrov Serhii

Substitutes
15 Malevich Hlib
2 Bilyi Vasyl
5 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
25 Makharashvili Luka
29 Stebelskyi Nazar

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

31 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior
3 Borovyk Oleksii
44 Talovierov Maksym
21 Tymoshenko Illia
45 Safikhanov Emin
19 Yankov Mykyta
8 Helovani Oleksii
33 Kravchuk Andrii
24 Pasich Hennadii (C)
25 Pudy Dmytro
9 Troianovskyi Yevhen

Substitutes
34 Chernysh Denys
17 Shiman Yurii
11 Tyshchenko Artem
27 Apostoliuk Vladyslav
5 Suprun Dmytro
32 Pichuhin Serhii

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Marchyk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Yakymyk Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 15th round, Match #85
Friday, 09.11.2018, 13:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 13°C. Spectators: 100

«Lviv» Lviv 1 : 3 «Olimpik» Donetsk
19 Kyslenko Serhii 39'

17 Bilyi Roman
5 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro 46'

22 Petrov Serhii
15 Malevich Hlib 46'

5 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro 54'

59' 9 Troianovskyi Yevhen

63' 25 Pudy Dmytro
27 Apostoliuk Vladyslav

15 Malevich Hlib 63'

66' 3 Borovyk Oleksii

69' 27 Apostoliuk Vladyslav

72' 33 Kravchuk Andrii
11 Tyshchenko Artem

80' 8 Helovani Oleksii
7 Vychizhanin Andrii

2 Bilyi Vasyl 83'

88' 9 Troianovskyi Yevhen
17 Shiman Yurii

90' 17 Shiman Yurii

90+2' 24 Pasich Hennadii
34 Chernysh Denys

20 Savoshko Oleksandr 90+3'

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


